
分 秒 分 秒 分 秒

1 青 141 小林始瑛瑠 大野高校

特 2 142 早川理香子 福井高校

3 143 宝山　延愛 福井高校

Ⅰ 4 144 大藤　愛　 大野高校

Ⅱ 5 145 宮崎　愛　 大野高校

6

7

分 秒 分 秒 分 秒

特 1 青 146 熊野　直之 勝山市連

2 147 山本　望　 六呂師レーシング

Ⅰ 3 148 笠井　康平 大野高校

4 149 石塚航史郎 福井高校

5 150 牧野　紘明 大野高校(定時制)

6 151 加藤　琢也 大野高校

7 152 岩本　義則 六呂師レーシング

Ⅱ 8 153 森永　祐至 りんどう

9 154 布川　凜旺 大野高校

10 155 田中　宏一 吉田郡連

11 156 林　　航平 福井高校

12 157 村田　勇人 福井高校

13 158 前川純之介 大野高校

14 159 杉本　裕哉 福井高校

15 160 石川　達哉 大野高校

Ⅴ 16 161 五十嵐匠海 大野高校

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

順位
１回目

所　属

合計タイム

２回目
順位

所　属
２回目

ジャイアントスラローム

合計タイム
氏　　名

１回目
ビ　ブ

男　子

Ⅳ

出走順

Ⅲ

ジャイアントスラローム
女　子

出走順 ビ　ブ 氏　　名

福井県スキー連盟 ホームページ www.ski-fukui.com


